> ACCELERATE LEARNING SOLUTION

Fact Sheet

GTKB

get to know banking

»> Where and how often has Get to Know Banking been conducted? *

Singapore 53 Beirut
Amsterdam 36 Tashkent
Kuala Lumpur 27 Istanbul
Budapest 10 Johannesburg
Almaty 7 Gibraltar
Warsaw 5 Bangkok
Bucharest 4 Moscow
Madrid 3 Bahrain
Prague 3 London

»> How many participants and where did they come from? **

Singaporean 1357 Lebanese
Malaysian 620 Czech
Dutch 599 German
Kazakh 178 French
Polish 168 Pakistani
Romanian 166 Thais
Hungarian 141 Russian
Chinese 76 Turkish
Uzbek 76 Italian
Spanish 58 Indonesian
South African 58 Swiss

»> What is the background of the participants? ***
55%  management trainees & associates
15%  group function (HR, Tax, Legal, Compliance, etc)
15%  transactional banking
10% relationship bankers (wholesale, commercial & private)

5% others

* %k %k

* typically a 4, 5 or 6 day course ** total: some 4,078 participants ‘ estimate

N

N Y U S S N

50
42
38
38
38
37
32
25
25
25
20

Antwerp
Lisbon
Athens
Milan
Hong Kong
Dubai

Gibraltian
UAE

Greek
Indian
British
Portuguese
Saudi
Others

Over 80%
Over 20%
Over 20%
Over 25%

[ = T = V= N SN

20
20
20
20
20
10
10
92

university educated
managers
product specialists

employed 2 years +

Equal gender balance

For further information, please visit:




