

> ACCELERATE LEARNING SOLUTION

Fact Sheet

Where and how often has Get to Know Banking been conducted? *

Singapore	53
Amsterdam	36
Kuala Lumpur	27
Budapest	10
Almaty	7
Warsaw	5
Bucharest	4
Madrid	3
Prague	3

J	
Beirut	2
Tashkent	2
Istanbul	2
Johannesburg	2
Gibraltar	1
Bangkok	1
Moscow	1
Bahrain	1
London	1

Antwerp	1
Lisbon	1
Athens	1
Milan	1
Hong Kong	1
Dubai	1

>> How many participants and where did they come from? **

Singaporean	1357
Malaysian	620
Dutch	599
Kazakh	178
Polish	168
Romanian	166
Hungarian	141
Chinese	76
Uzbek	76
Spanish	58
South African	58

Lebanese	50
Czech	42
German	38
French	38
Pakistani	38
Thais	37
Russian	32
Turkish	25
Italian	25
Indonesian	25
Swiss	20

Gibraltian	20
UAE	20
Greek	20
Indian	20
British	20
Portuguese	10
Saudi	10
Others	92

>> What is the background of the participants? ***

55%	management trainees & associates
15%	group function (HR, Tax, Legal, Compliance, etc)
15%	transactional banking
10%	relationship bankers (wholesale, commercial & private)
5%	others

Over 80%	university educated
Over 20%	managers
Over 20%	product specialists
Over 25%	employed 2 years +
Equal gender balance	

^{*} typically a 4, 5 or 6 day course | ** total: some 4,078 participants | *** estimate